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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Entry List by NOC - Groups

Country [Family Name Name Birth Date | FIG LICENCE
AZE [BAYRAMOVA Ayshan 1998 21993
AZE |[CELEP Elif Zeynep 1994 15868
AZE |DOMAN Diana 1998 18660
AZE |(PLATONOVA Aliaksandra 1998 21998
AZE |VASILEVA Siyana 1996 18302
BLR [CHELDISHKINA Ksenya 1997 8977
BLR |[TSISILINA Arina 1998 28742
BLR [KADOBINA Maria 1997 8854
BLR [KATSIAK Maryia 1997 8870
BLR |DUDZENKOVA Hanna 1994 8864
BLR [PICHELILNA Valeriya 1995 8867
BRA |GMACH Morgana 1994 15011
BRA |PEREIRA Francielly 1995 15012
BRA |MAIER Jessica 1994 16228
BRA |CANDIDO Maiara 2000 35523
BRA |MORAES DA SILVA |Gabrielle 1997 21758
BRA |SAMPAIO Eliane 1992 12623
BUL |KAMBEROVA Reneta 1990 14817
BUL [MAEVSKA Mihaela 1990 4627
BUL |NAYDENOVA Tsvetelina 1994 9581
BUL [STOYANOVA Tsvetelina 1994 10127
BUL [TODOROVA Hristiana 1994 9822
ESP |QUEREDA Alejandra 1992 12188
ESP |LOPEZ Elena 1994 12583
ESP |GAVEZOU Artemi 1994 16630
ESP |MOHEDANO Lourdes 1995 12575
ESP |AGUILAR Sandra 1992 4736
ISR |LEVINA Ekaterina 1997 18503
ISR |MENDELSON Natalie 1997 20649
ISR LYKHVAR Karina 1998 22470
ISR |MAYRIN Ida 1997 23563
ISR KOSHEVATSKIY Alona 1997 18471
ISR |FILO Yuval 1998 22469
ITA |CENTOFANTI Martina 1998 20184
ITA [LODI Sofia 1998 20185
ITA |MAURELLI Alessia 1996 30410
ITA [PAGNINI Marta 1991 12735
ITA PATRIARCA Camilla 1994 20243
ITA [STEFANESCU Andreea 1993 8620
RUS [BLIZNYUK Anastasia 1994 18543
RUS |MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia 1991 9177
RUS [SKOMOROKH Sofya 1999 22746
RUS |TATAREVA Anastasiia 1997 19232
RUS |TOLKACHEVA Maria 1997 28601
UKR [ASLANYAN Oleksandra 1996 18641
UKR |DMYTRASH Olena 1991 6400
UKR [GOMON Yevgeniya 1995 15760
UKR [GRIDASOVA Oleksandra 1995 16156
UKR |GUDYM Valeriia 1995 9714
UKR |VOZNYAK Anastasiya 1998 22798
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Entry List by NOC - Individual

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

. . FIG

Country [Family Name Name Birth Date LICENCE
AZE |PIRIYEVA Zhala 10-05-2000 10895
BLR [BAZHKO Hanna 1998 8873
BLR |BOLOTINA Elena 1997 8876
BRA |GAUDIO Natalia 1992 18364
BUL |VLADINOVA Neviana 23-02-1994 22769
BUL |TASEVA Katrin 24-11-1997 18374
CAN [NIKOLOVA Natali 1998 25120
CAN |BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 21-02-1997 20831
CZE |MICKOVA Monika 1991 5738
ESP |RODRIGUEZ Carolina 1986 2201
ESP |LLANA GARCIA Sara 1997 21221
FIN |RIF Inessa 12-09-1994 16763
GBR |HALFORD Laura 25-02-1996 14628
HUN [KIS Alexandra 2000 22058
ISR |RIVKIN Neta 19-06-1991 4673
ISR |VEINBERG FILANOVSKY |Victoria 23-02-1995 15247
ITA |BERTOLINI Veronica 19-10-1995 14888
ITA |RUSSO Alessia 24-09-1996 15040
KAZ |ASSYMOVA Aliya 16-12-1997 15493
KAZ |ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 05-11-1998 18531
KOR |[SON Yeon Jae 28-05-1994 14507
MAS |NAGARAJAN Shasangari Sivaneswary 1999 20316
POL |KOZIOL Natalia 2000 22609
POR |VALENTE Rafaela 1998 21183
ROU |FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 1999 20307
RUS |AVERINA Arina 13-08-1998 18527
RUS [SOLDATOVA Aleksandra 01-06-1998 20096
SLO |CEBASEK Monija 1997 9661
SWE |[PETTERSSON Cassandra 1996 9278
UKR |RIZATDINOVA Ganna 16-07-1993 9709
UKR [|MAZUR Viktoriia 15-10-1994 9710
USA [GRISKENAS Evita 03-12-2000 22893
USA |ZENG Laura 1999 21027
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around and Apparatus Qualifications

Gymnasts List

Nr. Name Country
101 AVERINA, Arina RUS
102 VALENTE, Rafaela POR
103 RIF, Inessa FIN
104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR
105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia CAN
106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL
107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR
108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR
109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL
110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE
111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR
112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, Victoria ISR
113 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA
114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari MAS
115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR
116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra SWE
117 NIKOLOVA, Natali CAN
118 GRISKENAS, Evita USA
120 LLANA GARCIA, Sara ESP
121 RUSSO, Alessia ITA
122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP
123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya KAZ
124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU
125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA
126 HALFORD, Laura GBR
127 ZENG, Laura USA
128 KIS, Alexandra HUN
130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS
131 MICKOVA, Monika CZE
132 CEBASEK, Monija SLO
133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ
134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR

135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL



\. FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016

_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual Final All-Around and Apparatus Qualifications

O

Jury 1

D1 ATRUSHKEVICH KULASSIS, Yu UKR
D2 ANIKINA, Viktoria RUS
D3 ZUNINO REGGIO, Maria Isabell ITA
D4 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA

E1 VRAZHEVA, Radka BUL
E2 JIPA, Marinela ROU
E3 YAKHIMOCICH, Catherine USA
E4 MALKA, Natalia ISR

Line judge KRABAROVA, Olga CAN
Line judge CASTANO FERNAND. ESP

Reserve HALONEN, Anna FIN
Time judge ABDULKARIMOVA, Z. KAZ
Time judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE

{!

Jury 3
D1 ANIKINA, Viktoria RUS
D2 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA
D3 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE
D4 MLEJNKOVA, Blanka CZE
E1 MALKA, Natalia ISR
E2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ, Nuria ESP
E3 VRAZHEVA, Radka BUL
E4 YAKHIMOCICH, Catherine USA

Line judge LORTKIPANIDZE, IrinaPOL
Line judge JIPA, Marinela ROU

Reserve ABDULKARIMOVA, Zarin. FIN
Time judge DRAGAS MOHAR, S. SLO
Time judge KRABAROVA, Olga  CAN

Judges List
O
Jury 2
D1 KIM, Ji Young KOR
D2 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE
D3 LUKYANENKO, Larisa BLR
D4 MLEJNKOVA, Blanka CZE

E1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN

E2 CANELAS, Silvia POR
E3 DRAGAS MOHAR, Spela SLO
E4 LORTKIPANIDZE, Irina POL

Line judge KRABAROVA, Olga CAN
Line judge CASTANO FERNAND. ESP

Reserve HALONEN, Anna FIN
Time judge ABDULKARIMOVA, Z. KAZ
Time judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE

S

Jury 4

D1 ATRUSHKEVICH KULASSIS, YulUKR
D2 ZUNINO REGGIO, Maria Isabell ITA

D3 LUKYANENKO, Larisa BLR
D4 KIM, Ji Young KOR
E1 CANELAS, Silvia POR
E2 HALONEN, Anna FIN

E3 RODRIGUEZ, lda SWE

E4 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN

Line judge LORTKIPANIDZE, IrinaPOL
Line judge JIPA, Marinela ROU

Reserve ABDULKARIMOVA, Zarin. FIN
Time judge DRAGAS MOHAR, S. SLO
Time judge KRABAROVA, Olga CAN



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All around

Name
RK. Nr. Country O ® (%i Total

1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra 18,850 18,950 18,950 18,900
RUS

2 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna 18,550 18,450 18,500 18,200
UKR

3 104 RIVKIN, Neta 18,450 18,250 18,350 18,300
ISR

4 108 SON, Yeon Jae 18,500 18,350 18,000 17,450
KOR

5 101 AVERINA, Arina 16,950 18,250 17,350 17,850
RUS

6 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana 17,550 17,400 17,700 17,600
BUL

7 127 ZENG, Laura 17,600 17,700 17,550 17,300
USA

8 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina 17,500 17,450 17,550 17,450
ESP

9 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica 17,500 17,450 17,400 17,450

ITA



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All around

Name
RK. Nr. Country O ® (%i Total

10 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina 17,400 17,700 17,150 17,450
KAZ

11 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia 17,450 17,600 17,200 17,250
UKR

12 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, Victoria 17,500 16,600 17,550 17,500
ISR

13 135 TASEVA, Katrin 17,300 17,400 17,100 17,150
BUL

14 105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia 17,200 17,300 17,300 17,100
CAN

15 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza 17,350 17,300 17,250 16,850
ROU

16 107 BAZHKO, Hanna 16,450 17,600 17,400 16,400
BLR

17 131 MICKOVA, Monika 16,650 16,950 17,100 17,050
CZE

18 134 BOLOTINA, Elena 17,300 16,850 17,500 15,500

BLR



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All around

Name
RK. Nr. Country O ® (%i Total

19 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala 16,950 16,850 16,100 16,850
AZE

20 121 RUSSO, Alessia 17,050 16,750 16,150 16,600
ITA

21 118 GRISKENAS, Evita 16,150 16,550 16,650 16,650
USA

22 120 LLANA GARCIA, Sara 16,500 15,050 16,700 16,100
ESP

23 123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya 16,400 16,550 15,800 15,150
KAZ

24 102 VALENTE, Rafaela 15,350 14,950 16,050 15,750
POR

25 113 GAUDIO, Natalia 14,600 14,600 15,850 15,800
BRA

26 128 KIS, Alexandra 16,050 16,000 13,750 14,100
HUN

27 103 RIF, Inessa 14,900 15,000 14,550 15,000

FIN



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All around

Name
RK. Nr. Country O ® (%i Total

27 109 KOZIOL, Natalia 13,950 13,850 16,150 15,500
POL

29 132 CEBASEK, Monija 15,150 15,450 14,450 14,300
SLO

30 114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari 13,750 14,900 15,500 14,750
MAS

31 117 NIKOLOVA, Natali 15,450 14,300 14,800 13,450
CAN

32 116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra 14,150 13,400 13,950 12,800
SWE

33 126 HALFORD, Laura 15,650 13,650

GBR



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All Around

Name IT (a
RK. Nr. Country O o Totals
1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra Diff. 9,400 9,450 9,500 9,500 37,850
RUS Exec. 9,450 9,500 9,450 9,400 37,800
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 18,850 18,950 18,950 18,900 75,650
2 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna Diff. 9,250 9,200 9,200 9,150 36,800
UKR Exec. 9,300 9,250 9,300 9,050 36,900
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 18,550 18,450 18,500 18,200 73,700
3 104 RIVKIN, Neta Diff. 9,150 9,100 9,050 9,100 36,400
ISR Exec. 9,300 9,150 9,300 9,200 36,950
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 18,450 18,250 18,350 18,300 73,350
4 108 SON, Yeon Jae Diff. 9,200 9,200 9,050 8,750 36,200
KOR Exec. 9,300 9,150 8,950 8,700 36,100
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 18,500 18,350 18,000 17,450 72,300
5 101 AVERINA, Arina Diff. 8,800 9,150 8,650 8,950 35,550
RUS Exec. 8,450 9,100 8,700 8,900 35,150
Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300
Final Score 16,950 18,250 17,350 17,850 70,400
6 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana Diff. 8,800 8,750 8,800 8,750 35,100
BUL Exec. 8,750 8,650 8,900 8,850 35,150
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,550 17,400 17,700 17,600 70,250



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All Around
Name IT (a
RK. Nr. Country O o

7 127 ZENG, Laura Diff. 8,750 8,800 8,750 8,700
USA Exec. 8,850 8,900 8,800 8,600

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Final Score 17,600 17,700 17,550 17,300

8 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina Diff. 8,750 8,650 8,750 8,650
ESP Exec. 8,750 8,800 8,800 8,800

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,500 17,450 17,550 17,450

9 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica Diff. 8,700 8,650 8,700 8,700
ITA Exec. 8,800 8,800 8,700 8,750

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,500 17,450 17,400 17,450

10 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina Diff. 8,650 8,800 8,650 8,650
KAZ Exec. 8,750 8,900 8,500 8,800

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,400 17,700 17,150 17,450

11 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia Diff. 8,700 8,750 8,550 8,650
UKR Exec. 8,750 8,850 8,650 8,600

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 17,450 17,600 17,200 17,250

12 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, Victoria Diff. 8,700 8,400 8,750 8,800
ISR Exec. 8,800 8,200 8,800 8,700

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Totals

35,000

35,150
0,000
70,150

34,800

35,150
0,000
69,950

34,750

35,050
0,000

69,800

34,750
34,950

0,000
69,700

34,650
34,850

0,000
69,500

34,650

34,500
0,000



RK.

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.

135

105

124

107

131

134

Name
Country

TASEVA, Katrin
BUL

BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia
CAN

FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza
ROU

BAZHKO, Hanna
BLR

MICKOVA, Monika
CZE

BOLOTINA, Elena
BLR

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Diff.
Exec.

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual Final All-Around

O

17,500

8,600
8,700
0,000
17,300

8,650

8,550
0,000
17,200

8,600

8,750
0,000
17,350

7,950

8,500
0,000

16,450

8,400
8,250
0,000
16,650

8,500
8,800

All Around

16,600

8,650
8,750
0,000
17,400

8,600

8,700
0,000
17,300

8,600

8,700
0,000
17,300

8,750

8,850
0,000

17,600

8,500
8,450
0,000

16,950

8,450
8,400

17,550

8,450
8,650
0,000
17,100

8,650

8,650
0,000
17,300

8,600

8,650
0,000
17,250

8,700

8,700
0,000

17,400

8,500

8,600
0,000
17,100

8,700
8,800

17,500

8,450
8,700
0,000
17,150

8,550

8,550
0,000
17,100

8,250

8,600
0,000
16,850

8,050

8,350
0,000

16,400

8,500

8,550
0,000
17,050

7,500
8,000

Totals

69,150

34,150
34,800

0,000
68,950

34,450

34,450
0,000
68,900

34,050

34,700
0,000
68,750

33,450

34,400
0,000

67,850

33,900

33,850
0,000
67,750

33,150
34,000



RK.

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nr.

110

121

118

120

123

102

Name
Country

PIRIYEVA, Zhala
AZE

RUSSO, Alessia
ITA

GRISKENAS, Evita
USA

LLANA GARCIA, Sara
ESP

ASSYMOVA, Aliya
KAZ

VALENTE, Rafaela

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Ded.
Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Diff.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual Final All-Around

O

0,000
17,300

8,450
8,500
0,000
16,950

8,450
8,600
0,000
17,050

7,900

8,250
0,000
16,150

8,200

8,300
0,000

16,500

8,100

8,300
0,000
16,400

7,100

All Around

0,000
16,850

8,350

8,500
0,000
16,850

8,400
8,350
0,000
16,750

8,100

8,450
0,000
16,550

7,700

7,950
0,600

15,050

8,250

8,300
0,000
16,550

7,000

0,000
17,500

8,150
7,950
0,000
16,100

8,000

8,150
0,000
16,150

8,250

8,400
0,000
16,650

8,200

8,500
0,000

16,700

7,750

8,050
0,000
15,800

7,600

0,000
15,500

8,350

8,500
0,000
16,850

8,300

8,300
0,000
16,600

8,200

8,450
0,000
16,650

8,050

8,050
0,000
16,100

7,650

7,500
0,000
15,150

7,500

Totals

0,000
67,150

33,300
33,450

0,000
66,750

33,150

33,400
0,000
66,550

32,450

33,550
0,000

66,000

32,150

32,800
0,600

64,350

31,750
32,150

0,000
63,900

29,200



RK.

25

26

27

27

29

Nr.

113

128

103

109

132

Name
Country

POR

GAUDIO, Natalia
BRA

KIS, Alexandra
HUN

RIF, Inessa
FIN

KOZIOL, Natalia
POL

CEBASEK, Monija
SLO

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Diff.

Exec.

Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual Final All-Around

O

8,250
0,000
15,350

7,300

7,600
0,300
14,600

7,850

8,200
0,000

16,050

7,050

7,850
0,000
14,900

7,200
7,350
0,600
13,950

7,100

8,050
0,000
15,150

All Around

7,950
0,000
14,950

7,350

7,250
0,000
14,600

7,800

8,200
0,000

16,000

7,250
7,750
0,000
15,000

7,150
7,000
0,300
13,850

7,200

8,250
0,000
15,450

8,450
0,000
16,050

7,750

8,100
0,000
15,850

7,100

7,250
0,600

13,750

6,900

7,650
0,000
14,550

7,850

8,300
0,000
16,150

6,700

7,750
0,000
14,450

8,250
0,000
15,750

7,500

8,300
0,000
15,800

7,000

7,400
0,300

14,100

7,150

7,850
0,000
15,000

7,400
8,100
0,000
15,500

6,200

8,100
0,000
14,300

Totals

32,900
0,000
62,100

29,900

31,250
0,300

60,850

29,750

31,050
0,900

59,900

28,350
31,100

0,000
59,450

29,600
30,750

0,900
59,450

27,200

32,150
0,000
59,350



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Final All-Around

All Around
Name IT (a
RK. Nr. Country O o

30 114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari Diff. 6,900 7,150 7,400 6,850
MAS Exec. 7,450 7,750 8,100 7,900
Ded. 0,600 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 13,750 14,900 15,500 14,750
31 117 NIKOLOVA, Natali Diff. 7,850 6,900 7,350 6,200
CAN Exec. 7,600 7,400 7,450 7,250
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 15,450 14,300 14,800 13,450
32 116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra Diff. 6,550 6,000 6,250 5,550
SWE Exec. 7,600 7,400 7,700 7,250
Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 14,150 13,400 13,950 12,800

33 126 HALFORD, Laura Diff. 7,700 6,600

GBR Exec. 7,950 7,150

Ded. 0,000 0,100

Final Score 15,650 13,650

Totals

28,300

31,200
0,600

58,900

28,300

29,700
0,000

58,000

24,350

29,950
0,000

54,300

14,300

15,100
0,100

29,300



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score

1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,400 9,450 0,00 18,850 Q
2 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,250 9,300 0,00 18,550 Q
3 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 9,200 9,300 0,00 18,500 Q
4 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,150 9,300 0,00 18,450 Q
5 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,750 8,850 0,00 17,600 Q
6 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,800 8,750 0,00 17,550 Q
7 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, ISR 8,700 8,800 0,00 17,500 Q

Victoria

7 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,700 8,800 0,00 17,500 Q
9 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,750 8,750 0,00 17,500 R1
10 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR 8,700 8,750 0,00 17,450 R2
11 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,650 8,750 0,00 17,400 R3
12 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU 8,600 8,750 0,00 17,350

13 134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 8,500 8,800 0,00 17,300

14 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300

15 105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia CAN 8,650 8,550 0,00 17,200

16 121 RUSSO, Alessia ITA 8,450 8,600 0,00 17,050

17 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,450 8,500 0,00 16,950

18 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 8,800 8,450 0,30 16,950

19 131 MICKOVA, Monika CZE 8,400 8,250 0,00 16,650

20 120 LLANA GARCIA, Sara ESP 8,200 8,300 0,00 16,500

21 107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 7,950 8,500 0,00 16,450

22 123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya KAZ 8,100 8,300 0,00 16,400

23 118 GRISKENAS, Evita USA 7,900 8,250 0,00 16,150

24 128 KIS, Alexandra HUN 7,850 8,200 0,00 16,050

25 126 HALFORD, Laura GBR 7,700 7,950 0,00 15,650

26 117 NIKOLOVA, Natali CAN 7,850 7,600 0,00 15,450

27 102 VALENTE, Rafaela POR 7,100 8,250 0,00 15,350

28 132 CEBASEK, Monija SLO 7,100 8,050 0,00 15,150

29 103 RIF, Inessa FIN 7,050 7,850 0,00 14,900

30 113 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 7,300 7,600 0,30 14,600

31 116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra SWE 6,550 7,600 0,00 14,150

32 109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 7,200 7,350 0,60 13,950

33 114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari MAS 6,900 7,450 0,60 13,750

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

Tie-Break Report

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score

7 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, ISR 8,700 8,800 0,00 17,500
Victoria

125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,700 8,800 0,00 17,500
122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,750 8,750 0,00 17,500
13 134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 8,500 8,800 0,00 17,300
14 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300
17 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,450 8,500 0,00 16,950
18 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 8,800 8,450 0,30 16,950

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score

1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,450 9,500 0,00 18,950 Q
2 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,200 9,250 0,00 18,450 Q
3 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 9,200 9,150 0,00 18,350 Q
4 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,100 9,150 0,00 18,250 Q
5 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 9,150 9,100 0,00 18,250 Q
6 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,800 8,900 0,00 17,700 Q
6 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,800 8,900 0,00 17,700 Q
8 107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 8,750 8,850 0,00 17,600 Q
8 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR 8,750 8,850 0,00 17,600 Q
10 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450 R1
10 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450 R2
12 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,650 8,750 0,00 17,400 R3
13 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,750 8,650 0,00 17,400

14 105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia CAN 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300

14 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300

16 131 MICKOVA, Monika CZE 8,500 8,450 0,00 16,950

17 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,350 8,500 0,00 16,850

18 134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 8,450 8,400 0,00 16,850

19 121 RUSSO, Alessia ITA 8,400 8,350 0,00 16,750

20 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, ISR 8,400 8,200 0,00 16,600

Victoria

21 118 GRISKENAS, Evita USA 8,100 8,450 0,00 16,550

22 123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya KAZ 8,250 8,300 0,00 16,550

23 128 KIS, Alexandra HUN 7,800 8,200 0,00 16,000

24 132 CEBASEK, Monija SLO 7,200 8,250 0,00 15,450

25 120 LLANA GARCIA, Sara ESP 7,700 7,950 0,60 15,050

26 103 RIF, Inessa FIN 7,250 7,750 0,00 15,000

27 102 VALENTE, Rafaela POR 7,000 7,950 0,00 14,950

28 114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari MAS 7,150 7,750 0,00 14,900

29 113 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 7,350 7,250 0,00 14,600

30 117 NIKOLOVA, Natali CAN 6,900 7,400 0,00 14,300

31 109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 7,150 7,000 0,30 13,850

32 126 HALFORD, Laura GBR 6,600 7,150 0,10 13,650

33 116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra SWE 6,000 7,400 0,00 13,400

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

Tie-Break Report

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
4 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,100 9,150 0,00 18,250
5 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 9,150 9,100 0,00 18,250

127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,800 8,900 0,00 17,700
133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,800 8,900 0,00 17,700
107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 8,750 8,850 0,00 17,600
115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR 8,750 8,850 0,00 17,600

10 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450
10 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450
12 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,650 8,750 0,00 17,400
13 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,750 8,650 0,00 17,400
14 105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia CAN 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300
14 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300
17 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,350 8,500 0,00 16,850
18 134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 8,450 8,400 0,00 16,850
21 118 GRISKENAS, Evita USA 8,100 8,450 0,00 16,550
22 123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya KAZ 8,250 8,300 0,00 16,550

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score

1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,500 9,450 0,00 18,950 Q
2 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,200 9,300 0,00 18,500 Q
3 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,050 9,300 0,00 18,350 Q
4 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 9,050 8,950 0,00 18,000 Q
5 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,800 8,900 0,00 17,700 Q
6 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, ISR 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550 Q

Victoria
6 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
6 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 8,700 8,800 0,00 17,500 R1

10 107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 8,700 8,700 0,00 17,400 R2
10 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,700 8,700 0,00 17,400 R3
12 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 8,650 8,700 0,00 17,350

13 105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia CAN 8,650 8,650 0,00 17,300

14 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU 8,600 8,650 0,00 17,250

15 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR 8,550 8,650 0,00 17,200

16 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,650 8,500 0,00 17,150

17 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,450 8,650 0,00 17,100

18 131 MICKOVA, Monika CZE 8,500 8,600 0,00 17,100

19 120 LLANA GARCIA, Sara ESP 8,200 8,500 0,00 16,700

20 118 GRISKENAS, Evita USA 8,250 8,400 0,00 16,650

21 109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 7,850 8,300 0,00 16,150

22 121 RUSSO, Alessia ITA 8,000 8,150 0,00 16,150

23 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,150 7,950 0,00 16,100

24 102 VALENTE, Rafaela POR 7,600 8,450 0,00 16,050

25 113 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 7,750 8,100 0,00 15,850

26 123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya KAZ 7,750 8,050 0,00 15,800

27 114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari MAS 7,400 8,100 0,00 15,500

28 117 NIKOLOVA, Natali CAN 7,350 7,450 0,00 14,800

29 103 RIF, Inessa FIN 6,900 7,650 0,00 14,550

30 132 CEBASEK, Monija SLO 6,700 7,750 0,00 14,450

31 116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra SWE 6,250 7,700 0,00 13,950

32 128 KIS, Alexandra HUN 7,100 7,250 0,60 13,750

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

Tie-Break Report

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score

6 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, ISR 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
Victoria

122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
10 107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 8,700 8,700 0,00 17,400
10 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,700 8,700 0,00 17,400
17 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,450 8,650 0,00 17,100
18 131 MICKOVA, Monika CZE 8,500 8,600 0,00 17,100
21 109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 7,850 8,300 0,00 16,150
22 121 RUSSO, Alessia ITA 8,000 8,150 0,00 16,150

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score

1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,500 9,400 0,00 18,900 Q
2 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,100 9,200 0,00 18,300 Q
3 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,150 9,050 0,00 18,200 Q
4 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 8,950 8,900 0,00 17,850 Q
5 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,750 8,850 0,00 17,600 Q
6 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, ISR 8,800 8,700 0,00 17,500 Q

Victoria
7 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450
7 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450 Q
125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,700 8,750 0,00 17,450 R1

10 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 8,750 8,700 0,00 17,450 R2
11 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,700 8,600 0,00 17,300 R3
12 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR 8,650 8,600 0,00 17,250

13 135 TASEVA, Katrin BUL 8,450 8,700 0,00 17,150

14 105 BEZZOUBENKO, Patricia CAN 8,550 8,550 0,00 17,100

15 131 MICKOVA, Monika CZE 8,500 8,550 0,00 17,050

16 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU 8,250 8,600 0,00 16,850

17 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,350 8,500 0,00 16,850

18 118 GRISKENAS, Evita USA 8,200 8,450 0,00 16,650

19 121 RUSSO, Alessia ITA 8,300 8,300 0,00 16,600

20 107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 8,050 8,350 0,00 16,400

21 120 LLANA GARCIA, Sara ESP 8,050 8,050 0,00 16,100

22 113 GAUDIO, Natalia BRA 7,500 8,300 0,00 15,800

23 102 VALENTE, Rafaela POR 7,500 8,250 0,00 15,750

24 109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 7,400 8,100 0,00 15,500

25 134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 7,500 8,000 0,00 15,500

26 123 ASSYMOVA, Aliya KAZ 7,650 7,500 0,00 15,150

27 103 RIF, Inessa FIN 7,150 7,850 0,00 15,000

28 114 NAGARAJAN, Shasangari MAS 6,850 7,900 0,00 14,750

29 132 CEBASEK, Monija SLO 6,200 8,100 0,00 14,300

30 128 KIS, Alexandra HUN 7,000 7,400 0,30 14,100

31 117 NIKOLOVA, Natali CAN 6,200 7,250 0,00 13,450

32 116 PETTERSSON, Cassandra SWE 5,550 7,250 0,00 12,800

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Qualifications

Tie-Break Report

RK. Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450
133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,650 8,800 0,00 17,450
125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,700 8,750 0,00 17,450
10 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 8,750 8,700 0,00 17,450
16 124 FILIORIANU, Ana Luiza ROU 8,250 8,600 0,00 16,850
17 110 PIRIYEVA, Zhala AZE 8,350 8,500 0,00 16,850
24 109 KOZIOL, Natalia POL 7,400 8,100 0,00 15,500
25 134 BOLOTINA, Elena BLR 7,500 8,000 0,00 15,500

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics
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\. FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

Groups List

Groups

AZERBAIJAN

BAYRAMOVA, Ayshan
CELEP, Elif Zeynep
DOMAN, Diana
PLATONOVA, Aliaksandra
VASILEVA, Siyana

BELARUS

CHELDISHKINA, Ksenya
TSITSILINA, Arina
KADOBINA, Maria
KATSIAK, Maryia
DUDZENKOVA, Hanna
PISCHELINA, Valeriya

BRASIL

GMACH, Morgana

PEREIRA, Francielly

MAIER, Jessica

MORAES DA SILVA, Gabrielle
CANDIDO, Maiara Regina
SAMPAIO, Eliane

BULGARIA

KAMBEROVA, Reneta
MAEVSKA, Mihaela
NAYDENOVA, Tsvetelina
STOYANOVA, Tsvetelina
TODOROVA, Hristiana

ISRAEL
FILO, Yuval
KOSHEVATSKIY, Alona
LEVINA, Ekaterina
LYKHVAR, Karina

MAYRIN, Ida
MENDELSON, Natalie
ITALY
CENTOFANTI, Martina
LODI, Sofia

MAURELLI, Alessia
PAGNINI, Marta
PATRIARCA, Camilla
STEFANESCU, Andreea



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Competition I

Groups List

Groups

RUSSIA
BLIZNYUK, Anastasia
MAKSIMOVA, Anastasiia
SKOMOROKH, Sofya
TATAREVA, Anastasiia
TOLKACHEVA, Maria

[ 9 ]SPAIN

AGUILAR, Sandra
GAVEZOU CASTRO, Artemi
LOPEZ, Elena

MOHEDANO, Lourdes
QUEREDA, Alejandra

UKRAINE
ASLANYAN, Oleksandra
DMYTRASH, Olena
GOMON, Yevgeniya
GRIDASOVA, Oleksandra
GUDYM, Valeriia
VOZNYAK, Anastasiya



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
All-Around Final and Apparatus Qualifications

Judges

o U]
. [ . [O

Jury 1 Jury 2

D1 ANIKINA, Viktoria RUS D1 ATRUSHKEVICH KULASSIS, Yu UKR
D2 ATRUSHKEVICH KULASSIS, Yu UKR D2 ANIKINA, Viktoria RUS
D3 VORONOV, Fira ISR D3 ALIPRANDI, Elena ITA

D4 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE D4 VEIGA VILA, Berta ESP

E1 VELTECHEVA, Daniela BUL E1 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA
E2 VEIGA VILA, Berta ESP E2 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE
E3 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA E3 VORONOV, Fira ISR

E4 LAGOUNOVA, Irina BLR E4 VELTECHEVA, Daniela BUL
Line judge ALIPRANDI, Elena ITA Line judge LAGOUNONA, Irina  BLR
Line judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE Line judge JIPA, Marinela ROU
Reserve YAKHIMOVICH, Catheri. USA Reserve RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE
Reserve ABDULKARIMOVA, Zari. KAZ Reserve ABDULKARIMOVA, Zari. KAZ
Time judge CANELAS, Silvia POR Time judge CANELAS, Silvia POR

Time judge KIM, Ji Young KOR



RK.

Group
RUSSIA

ISRAEL

SPAIN

BULGARIA

ITALY

BELARUS

UKRAINE

AZERBAIJAN

BRASIL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Groups All-Around Final
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RK.

Group
RUSSIA

ISRAEL

SPAIN

BULGARIA

ITALY

BELARUS

UKRAINE

AZERBAIJAN

BRASIL

FEDERA(}AO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Groups All-Around Final

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Diff.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

[

9,000
8,900
0,000
17,900

8,950
8,700
0,000
17,650

8,750
8,700
0,000

17,450

8,700
8,700
0,000

17,400

8,650
8,550
0,000

17,200

8,350
8,300
0,000
16,650

8,050
7,500
0,000

15,550

8,200
8,350
0,000

16,550

7,300
7,000
0,600

13,700

§

9,200
9,050
0,000
18,250

8,950
8,950
0,000

17,900

8,900
8,700
0,000

17,600

8,800
8,850
0,000

17,650

9,000
8,350
0,000

17,350

8,800
8,700
0,000
17,500

8,850
8,650
0,000

17,500

7,950
7,700
0,300

15,350

8,250
8,150
0,000

16,400

Totals

18,200
17,950

0,000
36,150

17,900
17,650

0,000
35,550

17,650
17,400
0,000

35,050

17,500
17,550
0,000

35,050

17,650
16,900
0,000

34,550

17,150
17,000

0,000
34,150

16,900
16,150

0,000
33,050

16,150
16,050
0,300

31,900

15,550
15,150
0,600

30,100



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Qualifications

5
RK. Group Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 RUSSIA 9,000 8,900 0,00 17,900 Q
2 ISRAEL 8,950 8,700 0,00 17,650 Q
3 SPAIN 8,750 8,700 0,00 17,450 Q
4 BULGARIA 8,700 8,700 0,00 17,400 Q
5 ITALY 8,650 8,550 0,00 17,200 qQ
6 BELARUS 8,350 8,300 0,00 16,650 Q
7 AZERBAIJAN 8,200 8,350 0,00 16,550 Q
8 UKRAINE 8,050 7,500 0,00 15,550 Q
9 BRASIL 7,300 7,000 0,60 13,700 R

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Qualifications

2 6
RK. Group Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 RUSSIA 9,200 9,050 0,00 18,250 Q
2 ISRAEL 8,950 8,950 0,00 17,900 Q
3 BULGARIA 8,800 8,850 0,00 17,650 Q
4 SPAIN 8,900 8,700 0,00 17,600 Q
5 BELARUS 8,800 8,700 0,00 17,500 Q
6 UKRAINE 8,850 8,650 0,00 17,500 Q
7 ITALY 9,000 8,350 0,00 17,350 Q
8 BRASIL 8,250 8,150 0,00 16,400 Q
9 AZERBAIJAN 7,950 7,700 0,30 15,350 R

ﬁ SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Qualifications

2 6
Tie-Break Report
RK. Group Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
5 BELARUS 8,800 8,700 0,00 17,500
6 UKRAINE 8,850 8,650 0,00 17,500

% SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



\. FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Apparatus Final

Judges List

O o

Jury 1 Jury 2
D1  MLEIJNKOVA, Blanka CZE D1 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE
D2 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE D2 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA
D3 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA D3 MLEJNKOVA, Blanka CZE
D4 HALONEN, Anna FIN D4 CANELAS, Silvia POR
E1 JIPA, Marinela ROU E1 LORTKIPANIDZE, Irina POL
E2 DRAGAS MOHAR, Spela SLO E2 DRAGAS MOHAR, Spela SLO
E3 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN E3 KHABAROVA, Olga CAN
E4 CANELAS, Silvia POR E4 JIPA, Marinela ROU
Line judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE Line judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE
Line judge KHABAROVA, Olga CAN Line judge DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI HUN
Reserve LORTKIPANIDZE, Irina  POL Reserve HALONEN, Anna FIN
Time judge SALVADOR, Gabriela POR Time judge SALVADOR, Gabriela POR

Y

Jury 3 Jury 4

D1 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA D1 LUKYANENKO, Larisa BLR
D2 MLEIJNKOVA, Blanka CZE D2 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE
D3 BULANOVA, Natalya AZE D3 NEGREIROS, Maria de Fatima BRA
D4 DRAGAS MOHAR, Spela SLO D4 MLEJNKOVA, Blanka CZE
E1 HALONEN, Anna FIN E1 LORTKIPANIDZE, Irina POL
E2 ABDULKARIMOVA, Zarina KAZ E2 KHABAROVA, Olga CAN
E3 LORTKIPANIDZE, Irina POL E3 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN
E4 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN E4 CANELAS, Silvia POR
Line judge KHABAROVA, Olga CAN Line judge HALONEN, Anna FIN

Line judge JIPA, Marinela ROU Line judge JIPA, Marinela ROU
Time judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE Reserve DRAGAS MOHAR, Spela SLO

Time judge RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Apparatus Final

Gymnasts List

O o

SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS AVERINA, Arina RUS
RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR RIVKIN, Neta ISR
SON, Yeon Jae KOR SON, Yeon Jae KOR
RIVKIN, Neta ISR RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR
ZENG, Laura USA MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR
VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL ZENG, Laura USA
VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, Vict ISR SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS
BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ
BAZHKO, Hanna BLR
Reserves: Reserves:
Resl1l RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP Res1 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA
Res2 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR Res2 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP
Resl1l ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ Res3 TASEVA, Katrin BUL

i

St

VALENTE, Rafaela POR AVERINA, Arina RUS
RIVKIN, Neta ISR RIVKIN, Neta ISR
VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL
SON, Yeon Jae KOR RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR
RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, Vict ISR
VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, Vict ISR RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP
RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS
ZENG, Laura USA ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ
SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS

Reserves: Reserves:

Resl1l BOLOTINA, Elena BLR Res1 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA
Res2 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR Res2 SON, Yeon Jae KOR

Res3 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA Res3 ZENG, Laura USA



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Apparatus Final

RK..  Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,250 9,400 0,00 18,650
2 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,300 9,300 0,00 18,600
3 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 9,200 9,300 0,00 18,500
4 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,050 9,200 0,00 18,250
5 125 BERTOLINI, Veronica ITA 8,800 8,850 0,00 17,650
6 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,700 8,900 0,00 17,600
6 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, \ ISR 8,800 8,800 0,00 17,600
8 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,700 8,800 0,00 17,500

i’ %:’ SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Apparatus Final

RK..  Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,500 9,500 0,00 19,000
2 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 9,250 9,300 0,00 18,550
3 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,050 9,300 0,00 18,350
4 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 9,200 9,050 0,00 18,250
5 115 MAZUR, Viktoriia UKR 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
5 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,700 8,850 0,00 17,550
7 107 BAZHKO, Hanna BLR 8,600 8,700 0,00 17,300
8 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,500 8,550 0,00 17,050
9 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 8,000 8,350 0,30 16,050

i’ Tﬁ':’ SIPI1Gym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Apparatus Final

RK..  Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,350 9,250 0,00 18,600
2 108 SON, Yeon Jae KOR 9,300 9,250 0,00 18,550
3 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,150 9,150 0,00 18,300
4 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 9,050 9,200 0,00 18,250
5 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,800 8,750 0,00 17,550
6 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, \ ISR 8,550 8,750 0,00 17,300
7 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,550 8,500 0,00 17,050
8 127 ZENG, Laura USA 8,300 8,350 0,00 16,650
9 102 VALENTE, Rafaela POR 7,800 8,300 0,00 16,100

i’ Tﬁ':’ SIPI1Gym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual Apparatus Final

RK..  Nr. Name Country Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 111 RIZATDINOVA, Ganna UKR 9,150 9,350 0,00 18,500
2 101 AVERINA, Arina RUS 9,200 9,100 0,00 18,300
2 130 SOLDATOVA, Aleksandra RUS 9,200 9,100 0,00 18,300
4 104 RIVKIN, Neta ISR 8,750 9,050 0,00 17,800
5 133 ASHIRBAYEVA, Sabina KAZ 8,800 8,850 0,00 17,650
6 106 VLADINOVA, Neviana BUL 8,850 8,750 0,00 17,600
7 112 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY, \ ISR 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550
7 122 RODRIGUEZ, Carolina ESP 8,750 8,800 0,00 17,550

i’ %:’ SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Final

Judges List

o U]
s [ . O

Jury 1 Jury 2
D1 KIM, Ji Young KOR D1 KIM, Ji Young KOR
D2 MLEJNKOVA, Blanka CZE D2 MLEJNKOVA, Blanka CZE
D3 JIPA, Marinela ROU D3 HALONEN, Anna FIN
D4 ABDULKARIMOVA, Zarina KAZ D4 ABDULKARIMOVA, Zarina KAZ
E1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI, Erika HUN El1 KHABAROVA, Olga CAN
E2 CANELAS, Silvia POR E2 DRAGAS MOHAR, Spela SLO
E3 HALONEN, Anna FIN E3 JIPA, Marinela ROU
E4 KHABAROVA, Olga CAN E4 LORTKIPANIDZE, Irina POL
Line judge DRAGAS MOHAR, S. SLO Line judge DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI HUN
Line judge LORTKIPANIDZE, Iri. POL Line judge YAKHIMOCICH, C. USA
Reserve RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE Reserve RODRIGUEZ, Ida SWE

Time judge YAKHIMOCICH, C. USA Time judge CANELAS, Silvia POR
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RUSSIA
ISRAEL
SPAIN
BULGARIA
ITALY
BELARUS
AZERBAIJAN
UKRAINE

Reserves:
BRASIL

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups

_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Final

List of Qualifiers

17,900
17,650
17,450
17,400
17,200
16,650
16,550
15,550

13,700

4]
.|O

RUSSIA
ISRAEL
BULGARIA
SPAIN
BELARUS
UKRAINE
ITALY
BRASIL

Reserves:
AZERBAIJAN

18,250
17,900
17,650
17,600
17,500
17,500
17,350
16,400

15,350



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Final

5
RK. Name Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 RUSSIA 9,250 9,000 0,30 17,950
2 ISRAEL 9,000 8,900 0,00 17,900
2 BULGARIA 9,000 8,900 0,00 17,900
4  BELARUS 8,950 8,600 0,00 17,550
5 SPAIN 8,850 8,550 0,00 17,400
6 UKRAINE 8,750 8,400 0,00 17,150
7 AZERBAIJAN 8,300 8,250 0,00 16,550
8 ITALY 8,450 7,700 0,00 16,150

i’ %:’ SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Groups Apparatus Final

2 6
RK. Name Difficulty Execution Ded. Final Score
1 RUSSIA 9,300 9,100 0,00 18,400
2 BULGARIA 8,950 8,950 0,00 17,900
3  SPAIN 8,950 8,850 0,00 17,800
4 ISRAEL 8,750 8,700 0,00 17,450
5 ITALY 8,700 8,450 0,00 17,150
6 UKRAINE 8,700 8,400 0,00 17,100
7 BELARUS 8,650 8,400 0,00 17,050
8 BRASIL 8,200 8,200 0,00 16,400

i’ Tﬁ':’ SIPI1Gym for Rhythmic Gymnastics



Rhythmic Gymnastics

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

World Cup Lisbon 2016 - Groups
_Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 18-03-2016 a 20-03-2016

Medals Standing
Individual Group Total Rank
Rank | NOC by
S B | Tot G S B | Tot G S Tot Total
1| RUS - Russian Federation 2 1 6 2 5 2 8 1
2 [ UKR - Ukraine 2 0 4 2 2 4 2
3 | KOR - Republic of Korea 2 1 3 0 2 3 =3
4| ISR - Israel 2 2 1 1 1 3 =3
5[ BUL - Bulgaria 2 2 2 2 5
6 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 6
Total 6 4 15 2 3 1 6 6 7 18
Legend:
= Equal sign indicate that two or more NOC's share the same rank by total B Bronze medal G Gold medal S Silver medal Tot Total




	WORLD CUP LISBON 2016
	EntryList_Individual
	EntryList_Groups
	INDIVIDUAL_ALL_AROUND
	Gymnasts_list
	Judges_list
	ALL_AROUND_resume
	ALL_AROUND_detail
	HOOP_resume
	HOOP_TieBreak
	BALL_resume
	BALL_TieBreak
	CLUBS_resume
	CLUBS_TieBreak
	RIBBON_resume
	RIBBON_TieBreak

	GROUPS_ALL_AROUND
	Groups_list
	Judges_list
	ALL_AROUND_resume
	ALL_AROUND_detail
	5RIBBONS_resume
	2HOOPS_6CLUBS_resume
	2HOOPS_6CLUBS_TieBreak

	INDIVIDUAL_FINAL
	Judges_list_FINAL
	Gymnasts_list_FINAL
	HOOP_FINAL_resume
	BALL_FINAL_resume
	CLUBS_FINAL_resume
	RIBBON_FINAL_resume

	GROUPS_FINAL
	Judges_list
	Groups_list_FINAL
	5_RIBBONS_Final_resume
	2HOOPS_6CLUBS_Final_resume

	Medals Standing



